
Do you
have your 
Contact
for your 

Contract?

Corlia van Zyl 
corlia@phinc.co.za
+27 51 400 4102

Natalie Steenkamp
natalies@phinc.co.za 

+27 51 400 4126

Stacey Bartlett
stacey@phinc.co.za

+27 51 400 4144

Cleopatra Mukhari
cleopatra@phinc.co.za

+27 51 400 4105

Tazné Arendse
tazne@phinc.co.za
+27 51 400 4034

Libo van Aswegen
libo@phinc.co.za
+27 51 400 4109

Douglas Henney (Cape Town)
douglas@phinc.co.za

+27 51 400 4180

 Don’t worry, we’ve 
got your Antenuptials

Contract


